JOCK Ms
I B 8 5 100%

AG6F-E R7 SHFH
AGF-E Series Parts Manual

1

Part NO B PartName #®  Number
[4BETSM3/16°%28 L=9 3
[EEEHLeE 2
wEmE
| BT
|
|BETSM11/64'x40 L=6.
[m o)
mee
[EHFLE
[EHFERTAILE
|BETSM3/16°x28 L=T
iy
BT
11419001 BT
[ (114511015 [BETSMI/64 x40 L=6
[ 21022007 EL]
1 21012018 =Y
2 13822001 BRI
2 (14412021 R
[ (141511002 |BETSM3/16X28 L=4.5
|2 14423002 [EIST)
[2 (114422007 EI23
|2 114412005 |[ERE RIS
[ |s01001 [FHEEELARETMAXT
[ 10128016 CEETTE )
[ (13812007 [
|2 |S04021 |BETMA =4
[ (101511001 BETSM3/16"x28 L=9
[ 3 930000772 |[ERENE)
[ 14422002 [
[ 33 [303980 [EERRERES ol
[ 101511033 | AR Screw
[ 35 [1aa12022 AR Wire camp
I 101511001 |EISM3/16"x28 L=9 Screw SM3/16"x28 L=9 1.
3 EHEBELE ‘Rubber plug
[ 3 Rubber plug
[ Screw M3 L=12
[ |V MER)  |Cowolpinl
EE) lead card
[ [Four-hole Rubber plug
[ Thread te
[ a Thread tension nut
[ Thread tension spring
[ Thread tension disk
pis [Thvead tenson po i
© Threadtension gude pate ]
£ Screw SME/1E-<28 L= ]
[Thvead tenson asm i
2 Thread tension asm (H) T
gl Thresdtenson i
3 Thvead Ak rotstig Sopper
- [Thread tenson spin
Thvead tenson spig )
e} Thvead tension disk
5 Dl stopper
5 hvead 3
e Thvead tokeup 5pring
Thvead take upspring 0
s m n bz
[ Screw SM9/64°x40 L=5.5
[ SEOTE Rubber ring
o owsison lgoswis/enes 05 Screw WIS 428 1105
[ 62 [1a403003 RATEEE Loose wire nail support sleeve
[ 1442600300
|6 11493000300
[ 207514007
e 13113001
s |a01516001
| e 10113004
[ s 13812019
[70[oistiooz
B
7 [iziiso0
7 Jrosstros
|73 [140s12001
[7 Jrowstros
|75 [10127009
[~76Jrorisoez




SpEE  Description

BR® Number

[Thread take-up connecting rod pin

‘Scrow SM15/64x28 =13

read take-up connecting rod (H]

hread take up lever rubber

[Thread take-up lever asm (H)

Thread take-up lever asm (HL)

=]

[Needle bar crank protecting plate

Scrow SM8/32°428

Scrow SMs/32°281

Needie bar crank.

Needle bar crank ()

[Screw SM1/4°340 L=6

Needie bar crank snap ring

Screw M3L=3

[Main shaft bushing mid

[Scrow SM15/64°28 =7

Rubber piug
Pin

Electronic contral Box

[Washer 5

[Screw M5 =20

[Screw M5 L=25

Electronic contral box

[Serew

Serva motor

Screw asm M3 =12

[Encoder housing assembly

Screw M3 L=4

Motor gating sensor asm

[Screw MG L6

Motor rotor

torl
insulating shieid

Washer ds

Screw M5 =50

Rubber plug

PartName

SpEE  Description

BB Number

[Bobbin winder asm

Screw M4 L=6

[Washer 4

Washer

[Pressure ine contral board

[Washer




3. S¥488{4/ Bobbin Components (2)

PartNO

PartName

4L Description

#® Number

=
5

Thread tension guide plate

Screw
Nur SHTT/6° 40

Bobbin vinder asm (D)




4. $HHF.

W, T34/ Needle bar & Upright Shaft & Hook Driving Shaft Components

BB/ Number

LS PartNO ‘ & PartName S4HEE  Description
00301 [FRESE

7

EISMT1/647 540 =6

Oirseal
[Lower shaft before bushing asm

Rubber piug (H)




5. ¥EIERF /Feed Mechanism Components

8 NO

AEWHE  PartNO & PartName S{HEA  Description 8 Number
st (Lot i
Sious et =8 T
114904001 [FHIEE 1
(114926001 |FriEERm 2
(114903001 [Pt
115000113 [Fitrpees)
10126011 | i
14404004 [t UGN (—4st)
Tasiioor iz 3228 126
otstions a1 S s a6

CEL]
400083 [ S
13805002 [EEHISH ()
(10126006 [ i
400093 RS
Torsicoss lamsws/7s g s S

EEEn i shat cank
oisiiore ssswrezt ot esisias
Hige Saen U525

Org

fostioe Screw SM3/16°28 =14
0126003 Washer

14022003 Spoutplug
440700300 Feed bar asm
10401007 1] Feed bar pin

450095 Feed bar bed
otstiozs Screw SM11/64A0 =7
4407003 dbor

atta001 Feed dog

3114003 Feed do

(EEI Serew SMi 84 (=6
fosisoin Screw SWIS/64728 =105
10126009 Lefepin

0126007 Connecting pin
3809007

3809008

14301007

0126010 A

ESTAT) 7SS 6428 (=12

312081 anEEE

14022015 awas

PartName (HEE  Description

[Screw SM3/16°28 L=7




24

22 23

38 39 40 41

PartNO. PartName L Description

Screw M3 =85

knife

nie (H)

e bracket

BEISM11/64°40 =4

rew SMT1/64'X40 L=4.4
rew SMT1/64°40 L=4

e

rew SM1/64'x40 =44

e racket
Nt SM11/64%

rew SM1/440 L=10
sh rod

m (H)

hatt

Snap ring &

ut M4

jasherd
Solencid pin
racket

rew MG L=10
[Tangent lever
Ring &

Needle bar cran

[Nt She1/ax40
(7

asher
[Thread trimmer solenoid asm.
i

Mecharism Components (L)




BENO | AEHE  PatNO n PartName Description BE Number
[ izioor ] 7
[2[wor22018 ] 1
[3_[woatoor Eosx0s D]
ot 506
01530008
[ 6 [imas0m0 FOEE
[7_[oratoor FemE
& Jiorz0 R
[5wosooz 1)
[0 aossiz001 @SWTI/6 40 =105
[ [oros0z T
[z [1ors30007 (5]
[ [woraron (1]
[14_[wor22018 it
[15[1ot20001 e
3 @M3 6
17 Joriios et
[1&_[ioriz0z1 aetoeiE
[ [rortoor = Lubricating of purp cover
101530006 @i1sT25 =10 Screw T2
[ 21 _[for2000100 S Lubricating oi purp component
[22_[ot36001 Ty Rubber o
[ [urizoor s [Over wire hoolc
[2¢_[wozo0s |Go/193- 158738 ME [Spring Washer 6.
[ 25 [1i6si0003 [@iISM15/647+26 =145 [Screw SMTS/64"28 =145
[26_[1aoztoos ET
27 [ristioos AR
[ 28106008 i
[ 2 o600z i
[30_ 20420001 i-£365
[ 31 [uoatoor Eosxas [EY
[30129007 i
[ [wo125010 s
|34 [ta036003 (T
[35[uoazort jozm
|36 [taosso001 T
[37_[1aasoot i
[38 [1ae27003 B
o1s11008 [@iISM3/16°28 L=7
[ a0 Jionn [2TE3
[41_[orato0r maEr (Ol eturn tube component
0121008 i Ol retum tube
[ otz e (Oline fiing pate ()
a4 _Jroisiionn Screw SMS/64™x40L=T1 ()
45 [10123010 il ik ()
4611493000700 Ol measuring device
47 1osieon Nt
4814028001
4514012006 AREEREER Pull spring iing plate
[s0__uoiioos A Sheil
st |r SBi Guide pilar
2 [14030002-07 7 Fioat
[ s [Hosoan CIiSEG Ring &
[ s jorstiozs @isws/6izs =9 Screw SNTS/64°X28 L=
[ s [11412200200 s O mark
[s6_isiions ] Oivindow

B Number




10

S@E  Description

BE® Number

crew SMIS/64°3d0 L=11

A

crew SMS/64'3d0 L=105.

esser bar

resser bar bushing loer

ressure bar o

101515007

sh rod guide pin
Snap ring 3
Screw SM1/4°340 L=

[Preser bar guide bracket

B

14409002
10102003
SNTETI

(10127024

Press regulating spring (H)

Screw SM1/2"28

[Nut SM1/228




n 8

&
17\g:ﬂzu

819

&

9 n

% n

1l B

n

% B

40 2% b
» ! D/ =3

30

3 % n ﬁ

1 % 3
3 2
3 3

L

PartNO. PartName

Description B Number

L3

[Hinge component

[Spring washer M5

[Spool et arm lower
Ispooi rest

i
[Spool rest cushion

Spoolpin
Speretsnr

RE NS BIRAE]
SN,

AT PEFIEEAT

AT R =R ARRFR10088.
NO1008,, DONGHAI AVENUE EAST, JIAOJIANG DISTRICT,TAIZHOU CITY , ZHEIANG.

58 318000

.
FBEE: 0086-0576-88177788 88177789
{6H: 0086.0576.88177758

B

D
EaiE: 0086-0576-88177782 88177774
{6I: 0086.0576.88177787
@BMEEEE: 4008676858

hitp/ /v chinajack.com
ARTREN, GRRB, LR,

[=
WENTARNES
hitp://www.chinajack.com

B: 202012



	2-1
	2-12
	2-13
	2-14
	2-15
	2-26
	2-27
	2-28
	2-29

